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Rang Ringe

1 159
2 147
3 136
4 128
5 126
6 121
7 117
8 112
9 101

10 91
11 59

Kronberger Hannes
Auswertung

für die Sportschützen Burgkirchen

Ergebnisliste Ostercup 2013
vom 28.3.2013

Hofer Josef

Hütter Stefan

Name

Stadler Wolfgang
Penco Stefan

Beinhundner Hannes
Kronberger Hannes

Wimmer-Etz Hubert
Hötzenauer Norbert
Österbauer Josef

Geretsschläger Harald
Landrichinger Peter


